

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).10954/2005

(From the judgment and order dated 22/03/2005 in APOT No. 485/2004 of
The HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

M/S.CHOWDHURY EST.CONSTN.PVT.LTD& ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE CALCUTTA MUNI.CORPN. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 26/02/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Rana Mukherjee,Adv.

Mr. Siddharth Gautam,Adv.

Mr. Goodwill Indeevar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Tapash Ray, Sr. Adv.

Mr. L.C. Agrawala,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

V.S.

List before the Bench of which Hon'ble Mr. Justice

Sirpurkar is not a member.

[Charanjeet Kaur]

Court Master

[Vinod Kulvi]

Court Master